ANNEX

COMMODITIES TO BE SPECIFIED

B.N.
B.N.
B.N.

Ex B.N.
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Ex B.N.

10.01
10.03
10.04

10.05

10.07
11.01

11.02

23.02

Wheat and meslin.
Barley.
Oats.

Maize other than sweet corn on the
cob.

Grain sorghum.
Cereal flours other than rice flour.

Cereal groats, cereal meals, othel
worked cereals and germs ©
cereals other than:—

(a) rice groats, rice meal, germ of
rice and other worked rice;

(b) blocked, pot and pearled
barley.

Bran, sharps and other residu€®
derived from the sifting, milling 0%
working of cereals other than Of
rice, and excluding the residues ©
leguminous vegetables.

12

———



