COMMODITIES TO BE SPECIFIED

		du present accord.
nce de mes	conflictanc, l'assuran	Venillez agreer, monsteur le ifficit
B.N.	10.01	Wheat and meslin.
B.N.	10.03	Barley. Our same du Chewier C.P. C. Barley. Barley.
B.N.	10.04	Oats.
Ex B.N.	10.05	Maize other than sweet corn on the cob.
Ex B.N.	10.07	Grain sorghum.
Ex B.N.	11.01	Cereal flours other than rice flour.
Ex B.N.	11.02	Cereal groats, cereal meals, other worked cereals and germs of cereals other than:—
		(a) rice groats, rice meal, germ of rice and other worked rice;
		(b) blocked, pot and pearled barley.
Ex B.N.	23.02	Bran, sharps and other residues derived from the sifting, milling or working of cereals other than of rice, and excluding the residues of

leguminous vegetables.